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Singerdabrihat M/L High School & College

Singerdabrihat, Rajarhat, Kurigram

SSC Test Exam 2023 (Test Exam 2023) - Tabulation Sheet

Class : Ten ( Section : Science )

Students

AHMED AL ARJAKI SWAD
TOMMNEY SARKER

PALASH RAY PALAK

APPLE CHANDRO ROY
NARAYOMN CHANDRO KARMOKAR
MST. MUHITA ISLAM MILA

MD. SAJID IQBAL NAIM

MD. SAZZAD HOSSEM

MD. MURAD HASSAN MILLAT
RAKIB AL MEHEDI
TIRTHANKAR SARKER

KAKON CHANDRO KARMOKAR
TOMMOY KARMOKAR
SINATUN HAQUE SABA

MD. SAZZAD HOSSEM
SINHATUN MUNTAHER JIDNE
OISHEE RAY JOYEE

MD. MAHMUDUL HASAMN ZAHIN

Class : Ten ( Section : Humanities )

Students

MST. SAJADA AKTHER SHAHARA
LIKHAN KUMAR PRETHIBI
ALOKA RANI SIMA

PROMILA RANI ROY

MST. RABEYA KHATUN HIMA

Roll

15
14
10
16
18
9

17

Roll
2
3

5
a

Total Marks

988/1150
982/1150
980/1150
974/1150
952/1150
910/1150
898/1150
892/1150
891/1150
864/1150
861/1150
846/1150
829/1150
824/1150
781/1150
Tr78/1150
761/1150

TF9/1150

Total Marks

715/1070
715/1070
707/1070
662/1070
648/1070

Merit Position

1
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Merit Position

1
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SSC Voc Test Exam 2023 (Test Exam 2023) - Tabulation Sheet

Class : Ten vocational ( Section : Apparel Manufacturing basics )

Students

MITALI RANI

ALPONA RANI ROY

MOST. HOSNEARA KHATUN SATHI
MST. TAMANNA KHATUN

MOST. KHADIJA AKTHER SATHI

Roll
9

Total Marks

445/661
423/661
416/661
352/661
390/661

Merit Position

1

2
3
4
5

GPA
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.89
4.78
4.78
4.78
4.67
4.50
4.44
4.33
4.28
4.22
4.06
4.00
4.00
3.94

GPA
4.00
3.94
3.81

3.69
3.63

GPA
4.05
3.85
3.30
3.10
2.80

Result

Result

Result
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SSC Voc Test Exam 2023 (Test Exam 2023) - Tabulation Sheet

Class : Ten vocational { Section : Genaral Electronic )

Students

POLOK CHANDRA ROY
MD. AKHTARUJJAMAN
NITAI CHANDRA ROY

SADHON CHANDRA RAY APURBO

ANIK CHANDRO RAY
NAYAN ROY

MD. SAMIUL ISLAM
ALJUBAIR JANNAT BADHON
MD. HAFIZUR ISLAM

Roll
7
23
8

2

13

18

Total Marks

510/661
496/661
429/661
384/661
368/661
377/661
382/661
379/661
350/661

Merit Position

—
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Class : Ten vocational ( Section : Genaral Electrical Works )

Students

LIMOMN CHANDRA ROY
ANIK ROY

MD. RAKIBUL HASAN

MD. SOJIB

MD. BAYJID BOSTAMY
MD. LIJAN SARKER
SHORAF HOSSEM SHAFY
SIMANTO SARKER

MD. AHOSAMN HABIB
ROCKTIM KUMAR MOHANTO
DIPTO CHANDRO MODOK
MNION KUMAR SARKAR
DEBASHIS KUMAR DAS
TITUL SARKER

MAMISH ROY

MD. KHALID HASAN
TAPOS KUMAR ROY

MD. ADOM ALI

MD. SAMIUL ISLAM RIYAD
JIBOM CHANDRO MOHANTO
MD. MUNNA SARKAR
ANTOR RAY

Roll
K
43
16
3
G
25
1
13
20
a8
12
14
486
35
2
10
29
15
4
24
23

Total Marks

458/661
458/661
437/661
391/661
411/661
399/661
404/661
392/661
408/661
363/661
363/661
356/661
382/661
352/661
385/661
419/661
408/661
397/661
368/661
390/661
374/661
3421661

Merit Position

1
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GPA
4.55
4.05
3.50
3.40
3.25
3.10
3.00
2.75
2.75

GPA
4.30
4.10
3.90
3.60
3.55
3.55
3.50
3.50
3.35
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.05
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.80
270
270

Result
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